

S.C-2(7)24
NDPS -1/24

12.07.2024

Today is fixed for production and supply of copy.

Accd. Jahangir Ali Mondal, Imran Sheikh @ Raja, Md Dilnawaz Hossain and Mahadev Nayban are produced from J.C

Copy is ready to supply the accuds.

Accds. Jahangir Ali Mondal, Imran Sheikh @ Raja, Md Dilnawaz Hossain and Mahadev Nayban have taken copy from record by there putting signature.

The case is otherwise ready to taken into my S.C file.

The case is registerd as S.C-2(7)24.

Inform Ld Chief P.P, Alipore.

Fixing 12.08.2024 for production and consideration of charge.

D/corr by me

4th ADJ, Alipore